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Bay Region:  
Mike Phillips 
Phone: 989 – 737-9087  
Email: PhillipsM4@michigan.gov  

 
Grand Region:  
Chad Roberts 
Phone: 616 - 450-2626  
Email: RobertsC2@michigan.gov   

 
Metro Region:  
Gustavo Serratos 
Phone: 248 – 303-5844 
Email: SerratosG@michigan.gov 

 
Southwest Region:  
Andrew Stamm  
Phone: 269 - 337-3951  
Email: StammA@michigan.gov  

 
Superior Region:  
Steve Cadeau  
Phone: 906 - 786-1830 Extension: 312  
Email: CadeauS@michigan.gov  

 
University Region:  
Lindsey Renner 
Phone: 517 – 202-5356  
Email: RennerL1@michigan.gov  

 
North Region:  
Corey Hackworth 
Phone: 231-340-0777 
Email: HackworthC@michigan.gov  


